Aquarium & Terrarium lighting
The lighting pets prefer
hting
If you need to replace natural light – whether for plants, aquariums or
terrariums – Sylvania has an extensive collection of lighting solutions
available. For example, Sylvania’s GRO-LUX is a world leader in plant
illumination. Proper light and UV-radiation is very important for fish
and reptiles. Our lighting engineers have developed lamps with specific

results in a perfect illumination of the aquarium
APPLICATIONS
 For lighting of fresh water aquariums
 Complete or additional artificial lighting of plants
 Recommended also for use in greenhouses, indoor
gardens, flower shows and conservatories
G5
 Industrial Pack  Retail Pack  Item description Comparable  Dimensions (mm) Diameter Watt Colour Cap
 Quantity  Quantity   wattage in T8 L D  W
 per 25  per 10
4 www.havells-sylvania.com
CRI(Ra) = 6    Red to Blue ratio - 1.42
Tc = 8500 K
Grolux®
 0000026  -  F8W/GRO  - 288 16 T5 8 GroLux G5
 0002740  0000728  FHO24W/GRO - 549 16 T5 24 GroLux G5
 0002743  0000729  FHO39W/GRO  - 849 16 T5 39 GroLux G5
 0002746  0000730  FHO54W/GRO  - 1149 16 T5 54 GroLux G5
 0002749 - FHO80W/GRO  - 1449 16 T5 80 GroLux G5
 - 0002821 F24W 5 l8  Gro-Lux 438mm 15 438 16 T5 24 GroLux G5
 - 0002823 F28W 5 l8  Gro-Lux 590mm 18 590 16 T5 28 GroLux G5
 - 0002825 F35W 5 l8  Gro-Lux 742mm 25 742 16 T5 35 GroLux G5
 - 0002827 F45W 5 l8  Gro-Lux 895mm 30 895 16 T5 45 GroLux G5

through natural red and blue sections of the light
spectrum
 Excellent lighting performance
 T5 - FHO: high output and lumen per watt in
comparison to T8 versions
 New 5 l8 : 50% more light output in comparison to
the same length in T8. Ideal for the new generation
of aquaria with T5 lamps, but in the length of T8
lamps. The ideal fit of the lamps in the aquarium
results in a perfect illumination of the aquarium
APPLICATIONS
 For all biological organisms in fresh and marine
water aquariums
 Excellent results in combination with Daylightstar
G5
0002741 0002752 FHO24W/Aquastar - 549 16 T5 24 10000 1120 G5
0002744 0002753 FHO39W/Aquastar - 849 16 T5 39 10000 1960 G5
0002747 0002754 FHO54W/Aquastar - 1149 16 T5 54 10000 2800 G5
0002750 - FHO80W/Aquastar - 1449 16 T5 80 10000 3500 G5
     - 0002820 F24W 5 l8 Aquastar 438mm 15 438 16 T5 24 10000 900 G5
     - 0002822 F28W 5 l8 Aquastar 590mm 18 590 16 T5 28 10000 1200 G5
     - 0002824 F35W 5 l8 Aquastar 742mm 25 742 16 T5 35 10000 1700 G5
     - 0002826 F45W 5 l8 Aquastar 895mm 30 895 16 T5 45 10000 2100 G5